
June 2014 
MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 

 

 2014 2013 

 
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 
                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

40 

6,927,500 
7,216.24 

40 

 
 

10 

3,030,000 
3,165.20 

10 

 
NEW TWO FAMILY RESIDENCE: 

                                   PERMIT 
                                   VALUATION 

                                   REVENUE 
                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

6 
1,648,000 

2,046.36 
11 

 
 

2 
510,000 

687.00 
4 

 
NEW MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENCE: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 

                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 

NEW COMMERCIAL: 
                                   PERMIT 
                                   VALUATION 

                                   REVENUE 
 

 

 
2 

2,100,000 

7,790.40 

 

 
2 

6,150,000 

21,145.40 

TOTAL (NEW, REMODEL, ADDITION & 
MISCELLANEOUS: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 

                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

402 

16,166,928 
41,113.94 

51 

 
 

392 

38,593,564 
128,987.50 

14 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 
January – June 2014 

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 
 

 2014 2013 

 
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE: 

                                   PERMIT 
                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 

                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

65 
13,122,500 
13,693.00 

65 

 
 

35 
10,077,000 
10,667.33 

35 

 

NEW TWO FAMILY RESIDENCE: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 
                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 

 
18 

5,193,000 
6,564.23 

35 

 

 
12 

3,522,000 
4,717.54 

24 

 
NEW MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENCE: 

                                   PERMIT 
                                   VALUATION 

                                   REVENUE 
                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

2 
3,344,600 

12,017.58 
44 

 
 

0 

 
NEW COMMERCIAL: 
                                   PERMIT 

                                   VALUATION 
                                   REVENUE 
 

 
 
7 

7,875,000 
30,228.70 

 

 
 

23 

57,860,000 
174,464.20 

TOTAL (NEW, REMODEL, ADDITION & 
MISCELLANEOUS: 

                                   PERMIT 
                                   VALUATION 

                                   REVENUE 
                                   DWELLING UNITS 

 
 

1,578 
55,693,407 

169,139.80 
144 

 
 

1,534 
146,197,810 

460,530.40 
59 

 
 


