June 2014
MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

	2014	2013
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE:		
PERMIT	40	10
VALUATION	6,927,500	3,030,000
REVENUE	7,216.24	3,165.20
DWELLING UNITS	40	10
NEW TWO FAMILY RESIDENCE:		
PERMIT	6	2
VALUATION	1,648,000	510,000
REVENUE	2,046.36	687.00
DWELLING UNITS	11	4
DWELLING UNITS	11	Т
NEW MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENCE:		
PERMIT	0	0
VALUATION		
REVENUE		
DWELLING UNITS		
NEW COMMERCIAL:		
PERMIT	2	2
VALUATION	2,100,000	6,150,000
REVENUE	7,790.40	21,145.40
TOTAL (NEW, REMODEL, ADDITION &		
MISCELLANEOUS:		
PERMIT	402	392
VALUATION	16,166,928	38,593,564
REVENUE	41,113.94	128,987.50
DWELLING UNITS	51	14

January – June 2014 MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

	2014	2013
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE:		
PERMIT	65	35
VALUATION	13,122,500	10,077,000
REVENUE	13,693.00	10,667.33
DWELLING UNITS	65	35
NEW TWO FAMILY RESIDENCE:		
PERMIT	18	12
VALUATION	5,193,000	3,522,000
REVENUE	6,564.23	4,717.54
DWELLING UNITS	35	24
DWELLING UNITS	33	24
NEW MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENCE:		
PERMIT	2	0
VALUATION	3,344,600	
REVENUE	12,017.58	
DWELLING UNITS	44	
NEW COMMERCIAL:		
PERMIT	7	23
VALUATION		. =
	7,875,000	57,860,000
REVENUE	30,228.70	174,464.20
TOTAL (NEW, REMODEL, ADDITION &		
MISCELLANEOUS:		
PERMIT	1,578	1,534
VALUATION	55,693,407	146,197,810
REVENUE	169,139.80	460,530.40
DWELLING UNITS	144	59